SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Connectors blownfiber tubes outdoor
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
SP
EC
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
37B-FO-07-01 5044251E DUCTJOINT OUTDOOR 7MM
37B-FO-07-05 5062071 END STOP DUCT 7MM
37B-FO-14-01 5044254 DUCTJOINT OUTDOOR 14MM
37B-FO-14-05 5043064 END STOP DUCT 14MM
37B-FO-16/12 5045015 DUCTJOINT OUTDOOR 16MM
37B-FO-18-01 5045204 DUCTJOINT OUTDOOR 18MM
Mounting between the tub and conncetor is easily done by pushing the tube into the connector. Important that
the tube is cut with tubecutter to avoid blowing problems. The connectors are easily opened by holding the latch
ring and pulling the tube.
Outdoor joint couplings are not openable.